

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 3 & 4/2012 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19862-19863/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 27/04/2012 in DBCWP No.2959/1996 and DBCWP No.530/1997 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions)

Date: 29/08/2012 These IAs were called on for hearing
in the mentioning list of today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Manish Singhvi, Addl. Adv. Gen.

Mr. Amit Lubhaya, Adv.

Mr. Anjani Kumar Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on board.

Issue notice on Interlocutory Application Nos. 3 & 4 of
2012 returnable in three weeks.

Dasti, in addition to the ordinary process, is permitted.

| (Rajesh Dham)
| Court Master

| | (Renu Diwan)
| | Court Master

|